B EONEHIP

F

CLASIFICACIONES CONCHIP
Clasificacion por Equipos

I EkidenTrail "El Molén Camporrobles"
Maraton por equipos de 4

EKIDEN TRAIL
e ELMOLON

CAMPORROBLES

MARATON POR EQUIPOS

1 CLUB: REVIENTASUELASI

P/club

Dorsal Nombre

214 NIEVES FLORES
211 BEATRIZ

212 CHUSA

213 VIRGINIA

2 CLUB: TRAINING-PLANET

P/club

1
2
3
4

Dorsal Nombre

271 PATRICIA
272 CRISTINA
273 NATALIA
274 MARI CARMEN

3 CLUB: REVIENTASUELAS2

P/club

Dorsal Nombre

221 MARI CARMEN

222 ESTER
224 CRISTINA
223 NEUS

4 CLUB: LAS PROPIAS DEL TRAI

P/club

1
2
3
4

Dorsal Nombre

142 NOEMI

141 ESPERANZA

144 SIMONA

143 ROSANIL GELEN

5 CLUB: ARRE UNICORNIO

P/club

Dorsal Nombre

21 TATIANA
22 ESTHER
24 NURIA

23 VANESA

4:43:30
Apellidos

PIQUERAS AYLLON

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ

L6PEZ MARTINEZ

LACRUZ ALIAGUILLA

5:05:26

Apellidos

RODRiGUEZ BARRIGA
HERNANDEZ BENACHES

ALVARO GONZALEZ
LIS ZAHONERO

5:21:13

Apellidos

ARRIBAS PEREZ

CONTRERAS ESCRIBANO

RAMIREZ MARTINEZ
CANO COBALEA

5:56:56
Apellidos

ALMADA QUINTANA
ROJAS ZURITA

PARDO ALBARRACIN

OPORTO
6:26:57

Apellidos

PAMPIN GUIA
PERETE DIiAZ
CARRION NOGUES
CARRION URIZAL

www.conchip.es

Club

REVIENTASUELASI1
REVIENTASUELASI1
REVIENTASUELASI1
REVIENTASUELASI1

Club

TRAINING-PLANET
TRAINING-PLANET
TRAINING-PLANET
TRAINING-PLANET

Club

REVIENTASUELAS2
REVIENTASUELAS2
REVIENTASUELAS2
REVIENTASUELAS2

Club

LAS PROPIAS DEL TRAI
LAS PROPIAS DEL TRAI
LAS PROPIAS DEL TRAI
LAS PROPIAS DEL TRAI

Club

ARRE UNICORNIO
ARRE UNICORNIO
ARRE UNICORNIO
ARRE UNICORNIO

Tiempo Meta

1:00:53
1:01:45
1:07:56
1:32:56

Tiempo Meta

0:58:54
1:02:38
1:31:18
1:32:36

Tiempo Meta

0:57:04
0:57:05
1:34:31
1:52:33

Tiempo Meta

1:09:10
1:13:13
1:46:45
1:47:48

Tiempo Meta

1:11:48
1:11:55
2:01:33
2:01:41
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